
 
 

 

 

 

Transfer of management rights 
 
 

Hereby we transfer the management of the charging points: 
 
 
 

Company name*    

Address*    

Name:*    

Job position*    

E-mail*    

Phone number*    
 
 

Hereby the agreement to transfer the following charging points to: 
 

 
Company name*    

Address*   

E-mail*   

 
 

Charging points* 

1)   

2)   

3)   

4)   
 

 
Place/Date Signature of current manager 

 
 
 

*required fields 

Luminus NV

Koning Albert II-laan 7, 1210 Brussel

Achten Koenraad

eMobility Project Manager

mobilityoperations@luminus.be

02 289 90 79


